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Park benches

Trash-bins

Stop posts

Bicycle parkings

1

C O N T E N T



2

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1145
400
400

LP012

Curved bench

PARK BENCHES



3

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1710
566
845

LP002
Bench "Wave"
with backseat

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1710
644
700

LPS002

Table "Wave»

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1710
421
400

LP002.1

Bench "Wave»



4

P A R K B E N C H E S

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1680
503
769

LP003
Bench "Radius"
with backseat

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1680
503
435

LP003.1

Bench "Radius»

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1680
700
696

LPS003

Table "Radius»



5

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1710
503
791

LP006
Bench "Double line"
with backseat

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1710
415
406

LP00 .16

Bench "Double line»

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1710
636
774

LPS006

Table "Double line»



6

P A R K B E N C H E S

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1708
668
866

LP011
Bench "Plasma"
with backseat

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1708
450
473

LP0 .111

Bench "Plasma»

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1708
640
700

LPS011

Table "Plasma»



7

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1836
655
786

LP013

Park bench « »Messina 1

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1836
620
400

LP013.1

Park bench « »Messina 2

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1836
507
400

LPS013.2

Park bench « 3»Messina



8

P A R K B E N C H E S

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1197
410
400

LP0 .114

Park bench « »Lases 2

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1200
410
400

LP014

Park bench « »Lases 1

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1634
410
400

LP014.2

Park bench « »Lases 3



9

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1520
480
400

LP015

Park bench « »Alba 1

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1474
475
600

LP016

Park bench « 3»Alba

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1520
480
400

LP01 .15

Park bench « »Alba 2

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1805
450
400

LP01 .16

Park bench



10

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1815
450
400

LP017

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1800
575
775

LP018

Bench with backseat

P A R K B E N C H E S



11

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1800
458
411

LP031

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1820
930

1230

LP032

Bench
with backseat

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1800
450
475

LP019

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1800
458
411

LP030

Park bench



12

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

3000
3000
860

LP034

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1800
400
400

LP033

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

3340
2900
990

LP050

Park bench

P A R K B E N C H E S



13

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1760
589
809

LP061

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1620
539
690

LP062

Bench with backseat



14

P A R K B E N C H E S

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1710
524
715

LP064

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1760
587
730

LP063

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1604
704
851

LP065

Park bench



15

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1800
451
488

LP071

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1799
538
696

LP070

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1832
606
406

LP0 .171

Park bench



16

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

5275
539
696

LP072

Bench with backseat

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1840
693
696

LP073

Bench with backseat

P A R K B E N C H E S



17

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1800
520
834

LP074

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1800
458
494

LP0 .174

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1800
591
752

LP075

Park bench



18

P A R K B E N C H E S

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1806
462
497

LP077

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1845
744
775

LP078

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

2015
879
780

LP079

Park bench



19

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1814
556
400

LP0 0.18

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1914
1378
485

LP080.2

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1910
1016
795

LP080

Park bench



20

P A R K B E N C H E S

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1949
513
767

LP081

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1873
856
687

LP083

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1805
469
403

LP083.1

Park bench



21

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1913
1213
687

LP083.3

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

2040
1144
788

LP084

Park bench

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1821
476
404

LP085

Park bench



22

T R A S H - B I N S

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

l/ /volume

480
450
724
45

LP201

Park trash-bin

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

l/ /volume

470
430
720
45

LP203

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

l/ /volume

465
400
720
45

LP202

Park trash-bin



23

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

l/ /volume

471
430
720
80

LP203 1.

Park trash-bin

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

l/ /volume

350
300
615
30

LP205

Park trash-bin

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

l/ /volume

471
430
720
80

LP206

Park trash-bin

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

100 / 89
100 / 89
900

LP207/208

Street ashtray



24

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

2000
89

200

LP402

Parking fence

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

2000
100
200

LP403

Parking fence

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

2000
140
200

LP404

Parking fence

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1000
60

250

LP401

Fence

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

89/100
89/100
800

LP /406405

Stop posts

STOP POSTS



25

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

1500
800
800

LP501

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

2200
700
900

LP502

Bicycle parking

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

120
638
700

УТ805

Bicycle parking

Bicycle parking

BICYCLE PARKINGS

length / /mm

width / /mm

height / /mm

2963
558
553

УТ803
Bicycle stop

for 6 bikes


